6721
6721A opt.

6728 6721G opt.
6728A opt. 6721R opt.
67286 opt. 67217 opt.
6728R opt. ., 6721X opt.
6728T opt. ™~

6728X opt.

Body Assembly

@ 6710
6710 @ ﬁ 3x14 FCS
3x14 FCS i

6749-BLUE
6749-GRN

6717A opt.
6717G opt.
6717P opt.
6717R opt.
6717T opt. .
G Completed Assembly (view from bottom)
6734G opt.
6734P opt.
6734R opt.
6734T opt.

I12CS

REV 240220-R04

6721 | 6721

3931 P
J.—.? é I8 FCS égggLCS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure See Parts List for a complete

the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. listing of optional accessories.




chassi s Assem bly 6521 - Plug grey plug into V/T slot on receiver (6533).

6724 —

6724—

Telemetry Sensors

Note that the red plug will be used to plug in the power tap from the ESC.

O

6520 - Plug into RPM slot on Receiver (6533)

3965
2.5x8 CS

r’\\ .
2587% ™ \5
3x10CS ¢ 6724 | > 67306
i f\\}[) 6724 8730
| Tl 6730A opt.
, [ 1552 6730R opt.
Ry, 2587 1926 ;8 CS gl
3x10CS @ 5
Y 1726
3929
/ 4x18BCS |
|
3933 e
416 B0S
67306
1 6730X
67304 opt.

6730R opt.

3965
2.5%8 CS

U]

il

[S]

312 CCS

See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. REV 240220-R04



Driveshaft Assembly

f=

RUSTLERZ =4

Driveshafts

e T Front Driveshaft Assembly % ———— 6852 Rear Driveshaft Assembly

Available fully assembled as part #6851A Available fully assembled as part #6852A
or optional part #6851R or optional part #6852R

Modular Assembly s

7 /

3937 -
axizBos <~ L__|
!

3x15BCS

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot
REV 240220-R04 be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



|
~ |
17478 oL 5539 [
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 23%% t 67426 opt. 3036
1747A opt B837R obt 6742R opt. e s | 6739
; . . 6742X opt. pal
Varr ot L Rl | s T— '
BTt o116 o ‘ 2579
opt. @ 5x11x4 w A / 68326 ’Qg | 3x15 BCS
f-‘ 6832X 3643 3937 P ,
; ] 6837A opt. P - oy
g ) @( \ f“ e T B T o T T ,
S 0] l e opt. | P ~
1985 - p % 3543x opt. ™, # ( ~ | 1 - 7461
5xEx0.5 TW fOBES s . B 74616
f \ 2]54‘ 25]9@&{\ e b 2 7461 opt. : :
5119 ; . u . .
/ Y% - 2579 B \ | 3x15BCS_~ 3x10 BCS
10x15¢4 BB “\Q 1 ggs1A 315 BOS } ~ - =g
. B851R opt et | Lo : _ T8
> > wo b ‘,,,A\zgmx opt.

>

.~ 6764-BLKCR

e \ 5119 i
/ <N eam % mx}s“ B eregont
3642X Sz ‘ ‘5381

3x12 CSS T h | <7 6788opt 888K

| “G78sopt. 5117 6764 opt.
26550 " saronont 612 éB ‘ g
36556 opt. 5379)( e 6773A opt.
L gg} N @ 7o ont, @ 3643 67736 opt.
- o 6773R opt.
3655T opt. B & Tg‘ﬁ’g& 6882K " (Bror7g o gg; a7 6773 opt.
7 G783opt S 3’“5505%3643)(@/ 6792 opt,
6788 0pt,| gagi % 788 opt %
Front Differential A bly 688 6789 opt. %z _ 5118 @/\
- ow,\ i Bi16x5 BB
6788 opt. ‘ 539K e () &
[ 2579 6823 , 5379R opt. l7—J BB51A . ;
[ - 3¢15 BCS 68236 opt. [ b8 opl,, L & ~B8stRopt . s
| W 6823R opt. ¢ S~ . = 511 "
T i . 254808 . |10x1 5x4 BB .
S ‘ 6788 opt. \% s | 5
N3 | I ‘ T c sggggoplf’ Lo, e .\\3642;( e
‘ ! s : @ RS azces -
Shock Assembly ‘ | i 4 G
| - RGN 2579 . -
7468 (S 468 i ‘ ; ) ) AN - ax15B08 el @
[LS ) ‘ e U603 rispos é'éSZG“ ~. L e 1
957463 | P 36 05MW 4555 28mm / 68 Sx11x4 BB T~ NL M4x0.7 Flanged
‘ g 5832A opt. \ 1654 - %0.7 Flange
< ~.5114 3x8 CS e 1747A opt.
‘ 248 BB " o746 spaax & 6832Ropt AL 1654X opt,
X /3 6,05 MW 6e32 T ee3r - 1747P opt.
e i XX, 3x12 CCS L 1747T opt.
| 5114 1985 g 36470pt.
GBBTA Dpt
JTdse . | 3967 * 5«8 BB 6837R opt,| 5xBX0.5TW
29 | 31 0 css 5539 6837 opt.
746000 opt ‘ 6845X 67426 opt.
7466R opt t::J 6742R opt.
. 6845)( @\ 672K ot

2579 ‘ Q J
3«15 BCS

REV 240220-R04 412 CCS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every

See Parts List for a complete attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Fro“t Assem bl
listing of optional accessories. Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



6776 C&, 6776
x1958 7
l' \\\
e,
6776 Y
2503 ,é"/
g;ggs ; 0577 3x14 BCS v N ’\5775
oL A 3x10 BCS )
- L E v e,
R N | B g
7 3936 I3 3198
7462X opt. -
17476 e >y - 4x10 BCS
1747 19526 .
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 952X 2579+ -2 i
1747A opt. 1985 1952A opt 3x15 BCS AN
1747P opt. 5x8x0.5 TW }gggr t o
1747T opt. opl 2579 S
3647opt. @ / / 5525 3x15 BCS RN ]
$ o
7 36446 opt. 5 | |
@\ 3644R opt. I |
.l ) |
i\;%yv ) 3x20 BCS ‘ |
|
, |
& E ﬁ 2579 | =
gl L 315805 | )/Q‘i«“\\ <[ -
e 2548 CS o o834 E) “
7’@\ 6879R opt. P = y ~
51187 AL opt‘ L - e o 88236 opt I
BxI6G BB @i | N = ' 6823R opt
6789 opt. T
O 6789 opt.
e 81 ! o —
- <
0 | g | “
\ ‘ 2579
a7q 6882 ¥ | 10x15%4BB | 3x15BCS ~ 3544 :
\asﬁrgggaptiﬁm opt. r ‘ 5 36446 opt. -
B723X 512p° 0 P @ /533 3644R opt. N
6723R opt._~ | ! . L- 5525\f\ \%gux opt. A ~
o ol N Sy 2579 e
e e ‘ 68524 W4 - 3x15 BCS ~.
6852R opt. S~ < 19526
: R
opt. ~
~ . 5116 /@\ 19521 DFL 1985 e
- o 5x11x4 BB ™ 1952 opt.  5x8x0.5 TW "
&5 ] / 1654 &
/ %ﬂﬁm ot
5116 -~ -7
5x11x4 BB 8’

Rear Assembly

3655T opt.

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories,

Shock Assembly

7468 @v’@ 7468

7463 w
& 7463
(=

7465T

é;;:,ms

7467

74676

7467A opt.
7467R opt. 1=/

7446
7442 opt.
7443 opt.
7447 opt.
7449 opt.
6764-BLKCR
6764 opt.
6773 opt.
6773A opt.
67736 opt.
6773R opt.
. 6773X opt.
T < 6792 opt.
\_\
e
\\\
\\ii?GQ opt. .
o \\\‘\
a
>
“6772-BLKCR
6772 opt.
-~
®
1747G
1747R
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747A opt.
1747P opt.
1747T opt.
36470pt.

Rear Differential Assembly
6789 opt.

REV 240220-R04

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



6888
4x3 GS

7490 2550
74906
74904 opt.
7490R opt.

= 29)
& L
ey i
o O o
& L9 s

6538 10x15x4 BB
3x10CCS

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

3956 54T
6842 50T opt.
6843 52T opt.

REV 240220-R04

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



